PORTWEST

F400 - Argyll Heavy Fleece

Collection: Fleece

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill Finish Fleece, 400g
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

The Argyll fleece is a favourite season after season due to the traditional,
uncomplicated design and quality anti-pill finish. The 400g fleece is
comfortable to wear and ensures heat is locked in.

Fleece

Portwest fleece styles are made using high quality anti-pill polar fleece
fabrics. These fleeces offer exceptional value whilst providing maximum
warmth and comfort to the wearer.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features
Standards

- Heavy weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish for added warmth and
EN 14058 Class 1

comfort
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Zipped pockets
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Front zip opening for easy access

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours
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PORTWEST

F400 - Argyll Heavy Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FA400RERXS
F400RERS
F400RERM
F400RERL
FA00RERXL
FA400RERXXL
FA00RERXXXL
F400RER4XL

=XKW

Colour
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Weight(Kg)
0.7360
0.7240
0.7640
0.8340
0.8600
0.8600
0.8800
0.9400

Cubic(m?®)
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108158232
5036108145867
5036108145850
5036108145843
5036108145874
5036108145898
5036108160495
5036108186693

GTIN/DUN14

15036108624000
15036108623980
15036108623973

15036108623966
15036108623997
15036108624017
15036108624024
15036108623959
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